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BracketMale Purple Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 7 mins 7 1

F48

F49

F50

F52

F53

F57

F56

Jeongheum Park
ATOS KOREA KRISKIM

Insik Kim
CHECKMAT KOREA

Hyukmin Park
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Woonhee Jang
ALLIANCE

Jihong Jeong
TEAM ROOTS KOREA

Sin cheon Kim
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

Jeong ho Cheon
MU GYM


